32émé RALLYE DE L'ANGUISON 05, 06 et 07 Avril 2024

Liste des Engagés Moderne

| N° PILOTE ASA COPILOTE VOITURE Groupe CLASSE

00A SOUCELIER Philippe Dijon Cote D'Or NORMAND Chantal Lancia Delta

0A GROSSMANN Jean-Marc ASAT71 JORDAN Aurélien Alpine A110

1 MILLET Denis Sequanie DOUVILLE Matthieu Volkswagen POLO  FRC2 R5 Rally2

2  MAUFFREY Eric Vosgien BLANC Nicolas Skoda fabia FRC2 R5 Rally2

3  LAPOUILLE Hugues Du Detroit Skoda fabia FRC2 R5 Rally2

4 BOZEC Yann Champagne CHAPEL Joachim Citroen C3 FRC2 R5 Rally2

5 HENRY Ludovic Nivernais-Morvan BIERRY Sandrine Renault CLIO FRNAT A7K

6  JOLIVOT Nicolas Nivernais-Morvan JOLIVOT Amelie Porsche 997 CUP FRGT GT+

7  ROUSSEL Frederic Nord de la France  HMIDACHE Hakima Peugeot 208 FRC4 Rally4

8 DARIN Sebastien Avallon LAURENT Andrea Reenault CLIO FRC4 Rally4

9 GUYOT Lucas Nivernais-Morvan GODART Esteban Peugeot 205 FRNAT F214

10 TOITOT Nicolas Avallon TOITOT Tom Super 5 GT Turbo FRNAT F214

11 DESERBAIS J christophe Avallon DESERBAIS Paul Renault CLIO FRNAT F214

12 JACOTOT Christophe Dijon Cote D'Or GAGNARD Tristan Renault CLIO FRNAT F214

14  GOUX Jeremy Avallon CLAIR Antoine peugeot 206S16 FRNAT F214

15 BOUVARD Gilles Villemomble DUTHU Florian Renault R11 Turbo  FRNAT F214

16 MERCEY Guillaume Morvan MORTIER Louis Peugeot 208 FRNAT F214

17 POILLOTOlivier Avallon CAMERI NO Laura Mitsubischi FRNAT A8

18 BAILLY Frederic Avallon BAILLYRenaud Peugeot 207RC FRNAT A8

19 BONNOT Roland 71 GAILLARD Loic BMW 325 FRNAT A8

20 BOURGEOQIS Pascal Avallon CHOIRAL Arnaud Subaru imprezia FRNAT N4

21 PLINGUIER Christophe Avallon PETIT Theo Subaru imprezia FRNAT N4

22 VARLET Ludovic Champagne VARLET Stephane Renault CLIO FRC4 R3T

23 DEMAUX Mickael Villemomble KUBICKI Frederic Renault CLIO RS FRC4 R3

24  LESCAIL Rodrigue Franche-Comte  LESCAIL Servane Citroen DS3 FRC4 R3

25 VOILLAUME Baptiste Vosgien MULOT Jean marc Renault CLIO FRC4 R3

26 HERVE GRILLOT Eric Nivernais-Morvan JEAN Arthur Renault CLIO FRC4 R3

27 DUCROT Sebastien Avallon NIVEAU Elsa Peugeot 207C FRC4 R3
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LAFARGE Jeremy
DELAPORTE Axel
ALBINGRE Pierre andre
GUISEPPONE Arnaud
GAY Alain

VINCENT Cyrille
THOMAS Guillaume
ALLARD Arnaud

DA SIVA Enrique
PLINGUIER Aline
AUBRY Herve
GERVAISEAU Jacques
NOZET Julien
OEILLET Stephane
DELAPORTE Olivier
BOURNON Quentin
JULIEN Jean-Philippe
JOVIN Franck
MAGNIN Nicolas
KONARSKI Florent
TESTA Alex
PHILIPPE Ludovic
CERVERA Alexandre
SAUTEREAU Morgane
BOLOT Clement

NOL Nicolas
FOURDIN Aurelien
LAUDET Julien
ANTOINE Didier
KACHEL Jclaude
SANCHEZ Lucas
DELFOSSE Jordan
DELAPORTE Kevin

Vins Macon
Morvan
Yonne
Corsica

Jura
Jura
Avallon
Avallon
Avallon
Avallon
Bourgogne
Nivernais-Morvan
Avallon
Morvan
Morvan
Avallon
Avallon
Morvan
Pays Montbeliard
Langres

Nivernais-Morvan
Avallon
Dijon Cote D'Or
Nivernais-Morvan
Morvan
Avallon
Avallon
Morvan
Melun
Dome Forez
Nivernais-Morvan
Nivernais-Morvan
Morvan

TERRIER Adelie
MARECHAL Clemence
GAGNARD Arnaud
PETIT Arnaud
GLANDER Romain
DURIAUX Gregory
JAILLARD Florian
REMY Corinne

DA SILVA Mickael
JARZAGUET Sophie
AUBRY Brigitte
PIANTAROSE Matheo
PELLETIER Nicolas
OEILLET Emilie
DELAPORTE Mareva
BOURNON Clement
JULLIEN Maxime
SIREDEY Emma
LAURENT Cathy
MATEUS Ricardo gil
FRESNE Valentin
CHARIOT Olivier
COLASUNDO Manon
GUYOT Cecile
DELCAMBRE Laura
RENDA Brittany
FOURDIN Morgane
MAURO Loic
CHIPEAUX Tristan
ESPINOUX Valentin
SANCHEZ Roxane
NUGUES Yoann
LEONETTI Elisa

Renault CLIO RS
Renault CLIO RS
Renault CLIO
Citroen C2 R2 MAX
Peugeot 208
Peugeot 106 S16
Citroen C2
SAXO VTS
Citroen SAXO VTS
Renault CLIO3
Honda CIVIC
Renault CLIO
Renault CLIO
Renault CLIO RS
Peugeot 106 XSI
Peugeot 205 RALLYE
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Peugeot 106 XSI
Peugeot 106 XSI
Citroen DS3
Citroen SAXO VTS
Peugeot S16
Citroen SAXO VTS
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106S16
Citroen SAXOVTS
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106XSI
Citroen AX GTI
Citroen AX GTI
Peugeot 106 XSI
Peugeot 106S16
Peugeot 106516

FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
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FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5

Rally 5
Rally 5
Rally 5
R2
R2
F213
F213
F213
F213
A7
A7
A7
A7
A7
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
R1
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N1
N1
N1
N1
N2S
N2S






